ICATS CONTESTS - AWARD SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2017

INSTITUTION CODE: 2040

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL VALENCIA BRANCH

INSTITUTION ADDRESS:  27/8 A, VALENCIA TOWN

CITy: LAHORE
ROLLNO  STUDENTNAME FATHER NAME GRADE OBT.MARKS %AGE  AWARD
2040-5-1-1  AIMA USMAN QAZI USMAN QAZI 1 24 40.00% N/A
2040-5-1-2  AREEBA ARSLAN ARSLAN ALI 1 32 53.33%  ICATS POUCH
2040-5-1-3  ERAJ SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMED 1 20 33.33% N/A
2040-5-1-4  MUHAMMAD SAIM MUHAMMAD SHAHID 1 24 40.00% N/A
2040-5-1-5  MUHAMMAD YUZARSIF INAM ULLAH BUTT 1 12 20.00% N/A
2040-5-1-6  NATALIA NABEEL NABEEL TARIQ 1 24 40.00% N/A
2040-5-1-7  ROSHAN QURESHI FAZEEL QURESHI 1 28 46.67% ICATS POUCH
2040-5-1-8  RAMIZ NADEEM NADEEM ABDUL KAREEM 1 24 40.00% N/A
2040-5-1-9  MOUSA WAQAS WAQAS AFZAL 1 24 40.00% N/A
2040-5-1-10  TALHA LJAZ M. lJAZ UR REHMAN CH. 1 4 6.67% N/A
2040-5-1-11 M. HAIDER SALMAN M. ILYAS RANA 1 20 33.33% N/A
2040-5-1-12  FATIMA AMIR AMIR SHAHZAD 1 32 53.33%  ICATS POUCH
2040-5-2-13  ALIZA WASEEM M. WASEEM YOUSAF 2 20 33.33% N/A
2040-5-2-14  LAIBAZIA M. ZIA HAMEED 2 24 40.00% N/A
2040-5-2-15  ARHAMZAIB AURANGZAIB 2 28 46.67% ICATS POUCH
2040-5-2-16  ZOHA MANZAR MALIK MANZAR BASHR 2 44 73.33%  ICATS POUCH
2040-5-2-17  ANABZAHRA SYED FAISAL 2 12 20.00% N/A
2040-5-2-18  SHARMIN FAISAL FAISAL HAFEEZ 2 20 33.33% N/A
2040-5-2-20  HAIDER ILYAS M. ILYAS 2 28 46.67% ICATS POUCH
2040-5-2-21 M. AYAAN M. UMAIR 2 0 0.00% N/A
2040-5-2-22  WANIYA SAAD SAAD SURVER GILL 2 32 53.33%  ICATS POUCH
2040-5-2-23  ESHALHASSAN M. SAAD AYOB HASSAN 2 28 46.67% ICATS POUCH
2040-5-2-24  YASHE KHAN YASIR HUSSAIN KHAN 2 24 40.00% N/A
2040-5-2-25  HALAJAVAID JAVED AHMAD 2 44 73.33%  ICATS POUCH
2040-5-2-26  MOMINA SHAHID SHAHID LATIF 2 32 53.33% ICATS POUCH
2040-5-2-27  BURHAN JUNAID JUNAID RASOOL 2 0 0.00% N/A
2040-5-2-28  BAREERA USMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN 2 16 26.67% N/A
2040-5-2-29  SAMAHIR ADEEL ADEEL AHMAD CH. 2 24 40.00% N/A
2040-5-2-30  HASSAN HASNAT SYED HASNAT MAHMOOD 2 12 20.00% N/A
2040-5-2-31  MADIHA WAQAS WAQAS AHMAD 2 8 13.33% N/A
2040-5-2-32  UMINA RIZWAN RIZWAN RANA 2 16 26.67% N/A
2040-5-2-33  ZIAUDDIN AMIR SHEHZAD 2 32 53.33%  ICATS POUCH
2040-5-2-34  AYSHAMYASIN YASIN KHAN 2 4 6.67% N/A
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ROLLNO

2040-5-2-35
2040-5-3-36
2040-5-3-38
2040-5-3-39
2040-5-3-40
2040-5-3-41
2040-5-3-42
2040-5-3-43
2040-5-3-44
2040-5-3-45
2040-5-3-46
2040-5-3-47
2040-5-3-48
2040-5-3-49
2040-5-3-50
2040-5-3-51
2040-5-3-52
2040-5-3-53
2040-5-3-54
2040-5-4-55

2040-5-4-56
2040-5-4-57
2040-5-4-58
2040-5-4-60
2040-5-4-61
2040-5-4-62
2040-5-4-63
2040-5-4-64
2040-S-4-65
2040-5-4-66
2040-5-4-67
2040-5-4-68
2040-5-4-69
2040-5-5-70
2040-5-5-71
2040-5-5-73
2040-5-6-74
2040-5-6-75

STUDENT NAME
AIZANOOR

SHAMEER KHAN

HADI IMRAN

ZAINAB RIZWAN
AYESHA RAFIQUE
ABEEHA ISRAR

RUHAB USMAN

MOIZ EHSAN CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
AREESHA AHSAN
MUHAMMAD BASIM NASIR
FALAQ FAISAL

AYESHA TAHIR
FATIMHAQ

ABDUL AHAD

MAHAD ARIF

RAFFAY ANWAR

FATHER NAME
SAQIB SHEHZAD
EJAZ AHMAD KHAN
IMRAN SAEED
RIZWAN MALIK

MOHSIN RAFIQUE CHAUDHRY

ISRAR HUSAIN
USMAN JAVED
FAISAL EHSAN
ABDUL MUQEET
AHSAN BASHIR
HAFIZ NASIR AMIN
FAISAL HAFEEZ
TAHIR IFTIKHAR
GHUFRAN ULHAQ
RASHID ALI

ARIF MANZOOR
ASIF MAHMOOD

SYED MUHAMMAD AHSAN ALl ALI YOUSAF

ABDUL HADI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
AAMIR

MUHAMMAD MUAAZ
SARIB ALl

IBRAHIM VIRK

AISHA FAISAL

AMAL USMAN QAZI
BAREENA EMAAN
HAJRA BILAL

LAIBA JAHANZAIB
ZYMAL BILAL
SHANZAY FATIMA
MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL VIRK
ABDULLAH SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD ZARRAR
AMNA NOOR

ABDUL RAFFAY
ABDULLAH TALIB
EMAN HAMZA
ABEEHA JEHANZAIB

YASIN MUHAMMAD KHAN
AMIR NAZEER

RAO AMIR
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
HAMMAADULLAH VIRK
FAISAL AHSAN

USMAN QAZI

AHMAD SAEED
BILALASGHAR
JAHANZAIB KHAN
BILALASLAM

AMEER HUSSAIN

M. HAMMAD VIRK
SHOAIB IOBAL
ANWAR ULLAH

SAQIB SHEHZAD
KASHIF AZHAR QURESHI
MUHAMMAD TALIB
AMIR HAMZA
JEHANZAIB KHAN

N
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GRADE OBT. MARKS

36
39
11
15
11
35
23
23
15
19
27
35
39
15
7
3
43
31
27
19

11
47
11
47
55
7
55
39
55
23
19
27
39
10
58
30
42
30

%AGE
60.00%
52.00%
14.67%
20.00%
14.67%
46.67%
30.67%
30.67%
20.00%
25.33%
36.00%
46.67%
52.00%
20.00%

9.33%

4.00%
57.33%
41.33%
36.00%
25.33%

14.67%
62.67%
14.67%
62.67%
73.33%
9.33%
73.33%
52.00%
73.33%
30.67%
25.33%
36.00%
52.00%
11.11%
64.44%
33.33%
46.67%
33.33%

AWARD
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH

N/A
N/A
N/A
ICATS POUCH
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH
N/A
N/A
N/A
ICATS POUCH
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
ICATS POUCH
N/A
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH
N/A
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH
N/A
N/A
N/A
ICATS POUCH
N/A
ICATS POUCH
N/A
ICATS POUCH
N/A
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ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE OBT. MARKS %AGE AWARD
2040-S-6-76  SHAZIA KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM 6 34 37.78% N/A
2040-S-6-77  LAIBAIMRAN IMRAN ASHRAF 6 38 42.22% N/A
2040-S-6-78  SHAHEER MIRZA AURANGZAIB ISRAR 6 62 68.89% ICATS POUCH
2040-S-6-79  EMAN AHSAN AHSAN BASHIR 6 30 33.33% N/A
2040-S-7-80 MARYAM AWAN SAJJAD AHMAD AWAN 7 6 6.67% N/A
2040-S-7-81  MALAIKA SARFRAZ SARFRAZ AHMAD 7 6 6.67% N/A
2040-S-7-82 NIMRA NOOR NADEEM AKHTAR ANJUM 7 0 0.00% N/A
ICATS CRITERIA: TOTAL POUCHES 27

* |CATS POUCH: Participants with 45% or above marks obtained.
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

Page 30of 3



